FEATURES/BENEFITS
Type E/DOUBLE-INTERLOCK/Type K/TAF
These four product lines have many
common features and benefits that are
shown on this page. Unique features
for each product are shown on the
following pages.
The common components used by all

F
I
HOW TO ORDER
Type E, Type K, DOUBLE-INTERLOCK and TAF
There are two ways to specify DODGE Bearings.
Most of the product offering have part numbers with
listings shown throughout this catalog. Use of part
numbers ensures accurate order processing.
When part numbers are not shown, the product
may be specified by description or part name. This
method is used when ordering units that include
modifications or options. To order by description, use
the nomenclature key shown on page and add any
special instructions to the end of the description for
options not covered by the nomenclature.
SPECIAL BEARING REQUIREMENTS AND
SPECIAL LUBRICANTS
DODGE Bearings are factory adjusted and
pre-lubricated. For applications where extreme
ambient temperatures, high speeds or high loads
are expected, a variety of specialty lubricants
and adjustments are available. Standard grease
provided is Mobilith AW 2 up to 5", 125mm bore.
Above 5" bore Mobil Mobilux #2EP is standard. High
B6-9
or
temperature greases available include Mobil HTS
#2 and Mobilith SHC460. Other special lubricants
are available upon request. Special lubricant options
usually involve set-up charges and premiums. To
order, specify type of lubricant required at the end of
the product name or after the standard part number.
Example:
F4B-E-207 except with Mobil Grease HTS #2
grease and 012 to .015 lateral end play
023106 except with Mobil Grease HTS #2
grease and 012 to .015 lateral end play
OTHER SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS NOT
LISTED
For applications requiring modifications not listed,
we encourage you to contact out Application
Engineering Department for Bearings at 864-284-
5700.
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B6-2
NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B6-4
SELECTION SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B6-5 PAGE B6-8
o
-o